
Building Permits Issued by Issued Date Range Page: 1Aug 20, 2025 11:37:46 AM

Type: ALL Report Code: ALLCategory: BUILDING PERMITS
From Date: Aug 4, 2025 To Date: Aug 8, 2025

NewCompletedReport Folder Issued
ValueUnitsDateStatusCode StreetHouseNumber UnitDate

MULTIFAMILY

20,000.00Aug 13, 2025 0Aug 6, 2025COMPLETEDBP015535EXTERIOR  107 GREEN AVE W

0 20,000.001Permits:Report Code Totals

0 20,000.00Permits: 1Folder Type Totals

City of PentictonC:\Tempest\TempestBackgroundServices\Runtime\REPORTS\CD000011.QRP



Building Permits Issued by Issued Date Range Page: 2Aug 20, 2025 11:37:46 AM

Type: ALL Report Code: ALLCategory: BUILDING PERMITS
From Date: Aug 4, 2025 To Date: Aug 8, 2025

NewCompletedReport Folder Issued
ValueUnitsDateStatusCode StreetHouseNumber UnitDate

PLUMBING PERMIT

3,000.00Aug 6, 2025 0Aug 6, 2025HOLDBACKBP015523COM-RENO  3030 SKAHA LAKE RD

0 3,000.001Permits:Report Code Totals

4,000.000Aug 6, 2025ACTIVEBP015492RES-RENO  341 SCOTT AVE

0 4,000.001Permits:Report Code Totals

0 7,000.00Permits: 2Folder Type Totals

City of PentictonC:\Tempest\TempestBackgroundServices\Runtime\REPORTS\CD000011.QRP



Building Permits Issued by Issued Date Range Page: 3Aug 20, 2025 11:37:47 AM

Type: ALL Report Code: ALLCategory: BUILDING PERMITS
From Date: Aug 4, 2025 To Date: Aug 8, 2025

NewCompletedReport Folder Issued
ValueUnitsDateStatusCode StreetHouseNumber UnitDate

RESIDENTIAL SFD

40,000.000Aug 6, 2025ACTIVEBP015474ADDITION  341 SCOTT AVE

0 40,000.001Permits:Report Code Totals

1,500.000Aug 6, 2025ACTIVEBP015506EXTERIOR  510 NARAMATA RD
6,770.000Aug 6, 2025ACTIVEBP015519EXTERIOR 13 197 DAUPHIN AVE

25,000.000Aug 7, 2025ACTIVEBP015541EXTERIOR 113 3331 EVERGREEN DR

0 33,270.003Permits:Report Code Totals

0 73,270.00Permits: 4Folder Type Totals

City of PentictonC:\Tempest\TempestBackgroundServices\Runtime\REPORTS\CD000011.QRP



Building Permits Issued by Issued Date Range Page: 4Aug 20, 2025 11:37:47 AM

Type: ALL Report Code: ALLCategory: BUILDING PERMITS
From Date: Aug 4, 2025 To Date: Aug 8, 2025

NewCompletedReport Folder Issued
ValueUnitsDateStatusCode StreetHouseNumber UnitDate

SOLAR PANEL SYSTEM

30,900.000Aug 6, 2025ACTIVEBP015493ATTACHED  395 MIDDLE BENCH RD S

0 30,900.001Permits:Report Code Totals

0 30,900.00Permits: 1Folder Type Totals

City of PentictonC:\Tempest\TempestBackgroundServices\Runtime\REPORTS\CD000011.QRP



Building Permits Issued by Issued Date Range Page: 5Aug 20, 2025 11:37:47 AM

Type: ALL Report Code: ALLCategory: BUILDING PERMITS
From Date: Aug 4, 2025 To Date: Aug 8, 2025

NewCompletedReport Folder Issued
ValueUnitsDateStatusCode StreetHouseNumber UnitDate

SWIMMING POOL

125,000.000Aug 6, 2025ACTIVEBP015427PRIVATE  931 BARRINGTON AVE

0 125,000.001Permits:Report Code Totals

0 125,000.00Permits: 1Folder Type Totals

City of PentictonC:\Tempest\TempestBackgroundServices\Runtime\REPORTS\CD000011.QRP



Building Permits Issued by Issued Date Range Page: 6Aug 20, 2025 11:37:47 AM

Type: ALL Report Code: ALLCategory: BUILDING PERMITS
From Date: Aug 4, 2025 To Date: Aug 8, 2025

NewCompletedReport Folder Issued
ValueUnitsDateStatusCode StreetHouseNumber UnitDate

TENANT IMPROVEMENT

250,000.000Aug 7, 2025ACTIVEBP015522COMMERCIAL  3030 SKAHA LAKE RD

0 250,000.001Permits:Report Code Totals

0 250,000.00Permits: 1Folder Type Totals

0 506,170.00Report Totals 10Permits:

City of PentictonC:\Tempest\TempestBackgroundServices\Runtime\REPORTS\CD000011.QRP


